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BHUHA 11O bOKAJIAM / GLASS OF WINE

HUI'PUCTBIE BUHA / SPARKING WINE

BARRIOBERO BRUT ROSE
BAPPUOBEPO BPIOT PO3E 150 MJI
Bpiom po3sosoe, HcnaHus

BARRIOBERO BRUT
BAPPHUOBEPO BPIOT 150 MJI
Bprom, Hcnanus

BEJIBIE BUHA / WHITE WINE

CASTILLO DE ENERIZ CHARDONNAY
KACTWJIBO AE SHEPUC IHAPJOHE
cyxoe: lllapgoHe, 2019
Ucnanus, HaBappa

YsI150 MJI

VERDEJO MARQUES DE RISCAL
PYEJA MAPKEC JIE PUCKAJIb DO
Cyxoe/ Bepzexo / 2018
Ucnanwus, Pyaga

150 MJI

CHARDONNAY TRAPICHE MENDOZA
HIAPJOHE TPAITMYE MEHZIOCA

[Tomycyxoe / lllapmone / 2018 150 MI

AprentrHa, Menzgoca

SAUVIGNON BLANC NUCOS
COBHMHBOH BJIAH HYKOC
Cyxoe, CoBuHbOH b1an
Yvmu

150 MJI

PINOT GRIGIO SANT’ ORSOLA DOC
IMTMHO I'PUIXKO CAHT' OPCOJIA DO
Cyxoe /Kopre3e / 2017
Hranus, I'aBu, [IbemoHT

150 MJI

VINA TENDIDA
BMHA TEHJWJA

150 MJ1
[Nonycnagkoe, Mockarens, 2019 5

Hcnanus, Banencus

SENORIO DE BARRIOBERO JOVEN VINO BLANCO
Cyxoe/ Buypa/ momnozoe 150 MJI
HNcnanwms, Proxa

450 P

450 P

490 P

650 P

450 P

390 P

390 P

450 P

390 P



PO3OBbIE BUHA / ROSE WINE

ESTADA ROSE
JCTAJA PO3E

150 MJI 20 P
cyxoe: Temnpanuiro, Kabepre CoBunboH, 'apHaua 5 420

Hcnanwust, CoMOHTaHO

KPACHBIE BUHA / RED WINE

ESTADA SYRAH
OCTAJA CUPA
Cyxoe, Cupa 100%,2015
Hcnanwus, CamoHTaHO

150 MJI 370 P

CASTILLO DE ENERIZ RESERVA
KACTWJIBO JE DHEPUC PE3EPBA
BrigepykanHoe cyxoe: ['pacuano/I'apHaya, 2012
Wcnanwmst, HaBappa

150 MJI 490 P

SENORIO DE BARRIOBERO JOVEN VINO TINTO

Cyxoe/ Temnpanuinbo/ Moozpoe 150 MJI 390 P
HMcnanus, Proxa

GRAN FEUDO CRIANZA DO
I'PAH ®EYIO KPMAHCA DO
Cyxoe / Temnpanuiro, 'apHaua, 150 MJI 650 P
Kabepue CoBuHBOH / 2013
Hcnanus, HaBappa

CABERNET SAUVIGNON TRAPICHE
KABEPHE COBMHBOH TPAITHUYE
[Monycyxoe 150 MJI 450 P
Kabepne coBuHBOH / 2018
ApreHTrHa, MeHzoca

CHIANTI SANT’ ORSOLA DOC
KbsIHTH CAHT'OPCOJIA DO

Cyxoe /CanppxoBese u Kanaiiosno Hepo / 2017 150 M1t 390 P
Hranusa, Tockana, [TbemoHT
VINA TENDIDA
BHHA TEHJAU
ANAA 150 MJI 450 P

[Nonycnapkoe, Mockarens u 'apHaua, 2019
Hcnanus, Banencus



BHUHA I1O BYTBUIKAM / BOTTLE OF WINE

HUI'PUCTBIE BUHA / SPARKING WINE

BARRIOBERO BRUT

Hepucmoe 6enoe suro
Hcnanua

BARRIOBERO BRUT ROSE

Hepucmoe poszosoe suro bpiom
Hcnanus

BARRIOBERO SEMISECO

Hepucmoe 6enoe nostycyxoe 6uHo
Hcnanusa, Puoxa

CAVA SUMARROCA GRAN RESERVA BRUT NATURE DO
KABA CYMAPPOKA I'PAH PE3EPBA BPIOT HATIOP DO
Dkcmpa 6prom 2014
Hcnanus, Tlenedec

CAVA DOS CAPRICHOS BRUT NATURE DO
KABA J1OC KATIPUYOC PE3EPBA BPIOT HATIOP DO
Dkcmpa 6piom, 2015
Hcnanus, Ilenedec

CAVA VILARNAU BRUT ROSE DELICAT RESERVA
KABA BUJIAPHAY BPIOT PO3E JJEJIMKAT PE3EPBA
Bprom
Hcnanusa, Kamanonus

PROSECCO FIORINO D’'ORO DOC
I[TPOCEKKO ®HMOPHHO I’'OPO DOC
Okcmpa 6prom
Hmanusa

LAMBRUSCO FIORINO D’ORO BIANCO
JTAMBPYCKO ®MOPHHO /I'OPO BUAHKO
benoe nonycnagkoe
Hranus

LAMBRUSCO FIORINO D'ORO ROSSO
JIAMBPYCKO ®HMIOPHMHO ['OPO POCCO
Kpacnoe nonycmagkoe
Hrtanus

GRAN CAMPO VIEJO CAVA BRUT RESERVA
I'PAH KAMIIO BBEXO KABA BEPHOT PE3EPBA
Hcnanus

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

1790 P

1790 P

1790 P

5900 P

3150 P

3490 P

2350 P

1590 P

1590 P

2650 P



BEJ/IBIE BUHA / WHITE WINE

SENORIO DE BARRIOBERO JOVEN VINO BLANCO
Cyxoe/ Buypa/ mononoe 0.75 11 1950 P
Hcnanwms, Puoxa

MARQUES DE CACERES BLANCO DOCA
MAPKEC JIE KACEPEC BJIAHKO DOCA
Cyxoe / Buypa / 2018
Hcnanwms, Puoxa

MARQUES DE CACERES SATINELA DOCA
MAPKEC JIE KACEPEC CATHUHEJIA DOCA
[Tonycnapkoe / Buypa, ManbBasus / 2018

0.75 11 3190 P

0.75 11 3290 P

Hcnanwms, Puoxa

MARQUES DE CACERES VERDEJO DO
MAPKEC JE KACEPEC BEPJEXO DO
Cyxoe / Bepaexo /2019
Ucnanus, Pysga

MARQUES DE RISCAL VERDEJO DO
MAPKEC JE PUCKAJIb BEPIEXO DO
Cyxoe/ Bepzexo / 2018
Ucnanus, Pysga

PALACIO DE BORNOS VERDEJO DO
MAPKEC JE PUCKAJIb BEPIEXO DO
Cyxoe/ Bepgexo / 2020
Ucnanwus, Pyapa

MARQUES DE RISCAL SAUVIGNON BLANC DO
MAPKEC JE PUCKAJIb COBMHbBOH BJIAH DO
Cyxoe / CoBunboH biaH / 2017
Ucnanwus, Pysga

ALBARINO PONTELLON ADEGAS TOLLODOURO DO
AJTBBAPMHBO TTOHTEMOH AJZIETAC TOJILOZIOYPO DO
Cyxoe / Anp6apunso / 2018
Wcnanwus, Puac Baitmac

PREDATOR BLANCO
IMMPEJATOP BJTAHKO
Cyxoe, Maxka6eo 100%
Hcnanwms, Kanaraion,

ESTADA SAN CARBAS
JCTAJZIA CAH KAPBAC
Cyxoe: lllapgone 100%, 2016
Hcnanusa, CaMoHTaHO

CASTILLO DE ENERIZ CHARDONNAY
KACTW/IbO AE SHEPHUC INAPJJOHE
Cyxoe: IllapgoHe, 2019

0.75 1 3590 P

0.75 11 3590 P

0.75 11 3590 P

0.75 11 4250 P

0.75 11 4290 P

0.75 11 1950 P

0.75 11 2050 P

0.75 11 2450 P

Hcnanus, HaBappa

BETOLA CHARDONNAY-MOSCATEL ORGANIC
BETOJIA ITAPIOHE-MOCKATEJ/Ib OPTAHMK
Cyxoe, lllapnone, MockaTenb

0.75 11 2950 P
Wcnanwns, Xymumnes DOP



CULTUS ORGANIC AIREN
KYJIBTYC OPTAHUK AMPEH
Cyxoe / Aiipes, / 2019
Hcnanwms, Kactuabs

MONSENHOR
MOHCEHBOP
[Tonycyxoe: Jloypetipy/Tpaskagypa/ApuHTY
[Topryranus, Bunso Bepzae

MURALHAS DE MONCAO
MYPAJIbALI JE MOHCAY
Cyxoe: Ans6apunbo/Tpaxamypa
[Topryranus, Bunso Bepzae

CHARDONNAY TRAPICHE MENDOZA
HIAPJOHE TPATTMYE MEHJIOCA
[Tonycyxoe / Hlapmone / 2018
AprenTtrHa, Menzoca

PUNTO FINAL CHARDONNAY RESERVE
ITYHTO ®1HAJIb IITIAPJIOHE PE3EPB
Cyxoe, lllapgone 100%
AprenTuHa, Jlyxan ge Kyito, Mengoca

ARTIUS CHARDONNAY
APTUYC IIAPIOHE
Cyxoe, lllapgone , Buonse, Komombap
CIIA, Kanupopuus

JOHNSON ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC
JTYKOHCOH 3CTEWT COBUMHBOH BJIAH
Cyxoe, CoBunboH bian 100%
Hosas 3enanpus, Mans6opo

PADDLE CREEK SAUVIGNON BLANC
MAAZ1IJT1 KPUK COBUHBOH BJIAH MAJIBBOPO
Cyxoe, CoBunboH bian 100%
Hosas 3enanzus, Mans6opo

TAKA SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH
TAKA COBMHBOH BJIAH MAJIbBEOPO
Cyxoe / CoBUHBOH, / 2020
Hosas 3enanzus, Mans6opo

SALOMON RIESLING VON DEN TERRASSEN
CAJIOMOH PHUCJTWHT ®OH 1EH TEPPACCEH

Cyxoe, Pucunr 100%

Ascrpust, Kpemurranp

MICEL SHNEID RIESLING
MUWXEJIb ITHAV T PUCJTUHT
Cyxoe / Pucnunr, / 2019
I'epmanusi, Mosenb

TXOMIN ETXANIZ TXAKOLI GETARIAKO-TXAKOLINA DO
YOMMUH 2YAHM3 YAKOJIU 'ETAPBAKO YAKOJIMHA

[Moycyxoe / Oupmappabu Cypu / 2020
Ncnanwns, CrpaHa backos, 'etapus

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

2050 P

2250 P

2650 P

2250 P

3390 P

2250 P

2790 P

2940 P

3290 P

3850 P

2650 P

4290 P



PO3OBbIE BUHA / ROSE WINE

ROSADO RIOJA DOC MARQUES DE CACERES
POCAZIO PUOXA DOCA MAPKEC IE KACEPEC
Cyxoe / Tempaauibso / 2018
Hcnanwms, Puoxa

MARQUES DE RISCAL ROSADO RIOJA DOC
MAPKEC JIE PUCKAJIb POCAZIO DOC
Cyxoe / Tempaauibso / 2018
Hcnanwms, Puoxa

CAMPOS DE LUZ ROZE CARNENA DO
KAMIIOC [IE JIFO3 PO3E
Cyxoe / 'apHaua / 2019
Hcnanus, Aparoxn

ARZUAGA ROZAE RIBERA DEL DUERO DO
AP3YAT'A PO3E
Cyxoe / Tempanunso / 2018
Hcnanwust, PuGepa gens [yspo

KPACHBIE BUHA / RED WINE

MARQUES DE CACERES GENERACION MC DOCA
MAPKEC JE KACEPEC XEHEPACbOH MC DOCA
Cyxoe/Temnpannnbo / Beigepxka He MeHee 15 MecsiLieB BO
¢dpaHIy3cKuX Ay6OBBIX O0UYKax /2016
Wcnanwms, Proxa

ARZUAGA CRIANZA DO
AP3YATA KPMAHIIA DO
Cyxoe /Temnpanuiso 95%, Kabepre CoBunboH 5% / 2016
Wcnauws, Pubepa gens Jyapo

PAGO FLORENTINO DOP VINO DE PAGO
[TATO ®JIOPEHTHHO BHMHO JE ITAT'O DO
Cyxoe /Temnpanuibo / 2016
WUcnanwus, Buno [le [1aro

LA PLANTA DO
JIATUVIAHTA DO
Cyxoe /Temnpanuibo / 2019
Wcnanws, Pubepa mess Jyepo

FINCA RESALSO BODEGAS EMILIO MORO DO
®UNHKA PECAJIBCO. BOJEI'AC OMWJIMIO MOPO DO
Cyxoe /Temnpanuirso / 2018
Wcnanwst, Pubepa pess Jyepo

LA CAPILLA CRIANZA RIBERA DEL DUERO DO FINCA LA CAPILLA
JIA KATINJIbSI KPUAHCA PMBEPA JEJIb YSPO ®MHKA JIA KAITW/IbA DO
Cyxoe /Temnpanniso / Beigepixka B y6oBbIx G0UKax He MeHee 12

MecsiLeB /2015
Hcnanwust, Pubepa pess Jyepo

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

3550 P

3550 P

1950 P

4290 P

14900 P

8490 P

5390 P

4200 P

4550 P

6890 P



LA MONTESA PALACIOS REMONDO DOC
JIA MOHTECA TIAJIACMOC PEMOHZO DOC
Cyxoe / 'apraua, Macyano, Temmnpanunso / 2016
Hcnanwms, Puoxa

PINOT NOIR MAX RESERVA, ERRAZURIZ DO
I[MMHO HYAP MAKC PECEPBA. BUHbS DPPA3YPHIC DO
Cyxoe / Iluno Hyap / 2017
Ywn, AkoHKarya

MARQUES DE RISCAL RESERVA DOC
MAPKEC JE PUICKAJIb PECEPBA DOC
Cyxoe / I'pacuano, Macyano, Temnpannnso /
2015
Hcnanwms, Puoxa

LA VENDIMIA BODEGAS PALACIOS REMONDO DOC
JIA BEHAVMMSA BOAET'AC ITAJTACUOC PEMOHJIO (PUOXA) DOC
Cyxoe / Temnpanunso, 'apHaya / 2017
Hcnanwms, Proxa

LAUNA SELECCION FAMILIAR CRIANZA
JTIAYHA CEJIEKCbOH ®PAMUWTMAP KPUAHLIA
Cyxoe BbIIep)KaHHOE; 15 MeC. B HOBbIX 604YKax U3 ¢ppaHL,. u amep. nyda,
12 Mec. B OyTBUIKaX,
Temmpanuiso 100%, 2014
Hcnanwms, Proxa

DOMINIO DE VALDELACASA, TORO DO, BODEGA DEL PALACIO
DE LOS FRONTAURA'Y VICTORIA
JOMHHBO JE BAJILAETAKACA, TOPO DO, BOJIETA JEJIb ITAJIACHO JIE
JIOC ®POHTAYPA Y1 BUKTOPHA
Cyxoe/B. 6 M. TunTa ge Topo /Temnpanuiso — 100%/2015
Hcnanwus, Topo

GRAN FEUDO CRIANZA DO
I'PAH ®EYIO KPMAHCA DO
Cyxoe / Temnpanunro, ['apHaya, Kabepre CoBUHBOH / 2013
Hcnanus, HaBappa

SENORIO DE BARRIOBERO JOVEN VINO TINTO

Cyxoe/ Temnpanuibo/ Mooznoe
Hcnanwms, Pruoxa

SENORIO DE BARRIOBERO CRIANZA
Cyxoe/ Temnpanunbo/ Bblgep)XaHHOE 14 MeCSLEB BO (ppaHIy3CKUX
IyOOBBIX GOYKax U 3 Mecsija B GyThUIKaX.
Hcnanwms, Puoxa

SENORIO DE BARRIOBERO RESERVA
Cyxoe/ Temnpannibo/ BbiIep)KaHHOE 30 MecsiLieB B GOPAOCCKIX
60u4Kax 13 GPaHIy3CKOrO ¥ AMEPUKAHCKOro Ay6a 1 6 MecsiLieB B
6yteuikax, Mcnanwst, Pruoxa

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

5990 P

5350 P

5850 P

4270 P

4290 P

4950 P

3250 P

1950 P

2350 P

2550 P



VENTA LA OSSA
BEHTA JIA OCCA
Cyxoe, Temnpanuibo 100%
HNcnanwms, Kactumust 1a Manva

PUNTO FINAL MALBEC
IMTYHTO ®HUHAJIb MAJTBBEK
Cyxoe, Manb6ek 100%
AprenTuHa, Jlyxan ge Kyito, Mengoca

ADULATION ZINFANDEL
D/IIOENIIH 3UHPAHIEb
IMoycyxoe, 3undangens 100%
CIIA, KanupopHus

RIBOTA
PUBOTA
Cyxoe / Temnpanunso 100%
Wcnanwms, Kactvma Jla Manya

PREDATOR TINTO
I[MPEJATOP TUHTO
Cyxoe, I'aprava 100%
HNcnanwus, Kanararog

LATTANZIO NEGRO AMARO SALENTO
JIATTAHLIMO HET'PO AMAPO CAJIEHTO
Cyxoe, Herpoamapo 100%
Uranus, Anynus, CaneHro

BETOLA TINTO MONASTREL ORGANIC
BETOJIA THHTO MOHACTPEJIb OPTAHUK
Cyxoe, MoHacTpens, 2018
Ucnanws, Xymunss DOP

CASTILLO DE ENERIZ RESERVA
KACTWIBO JE SHEPHC PE3EPBA
BrinepykanHoe cyxoe: I'pacuano/T'apHauya, 2012
Hcnanus, HaBappa

CAMPO VIEJO TEMPRANILLO
KAMIIO BBEXO TEMITPAHW/IBO
Cyxoe: Temmpanubo 100%
Hcnanwms, Puoxa

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

4570 P

2300 P

2250 P

2250 P

1950 P

2250 P

2950 P

2450 P

2350 P



CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA
KAMIIO BBEXO PE3EPBA
Cyxoe: Temnpanunvo, I'pacuano u Macyaino
Hcnanwms, Puoxa

CULTUS ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO
KYJIBTYC OPTAHMK TEMITPAHUJIBO
Cyxoe / Temmpanuibo, / 2019
Hcnanwms, Kactuabs

BRIEGO VENDIMIA SELECCIONADA DO
BPUEI'O BEHAMMUMA CEJTEKCMOHAZIA DO
BrigepixanHoe cyxoe /2017
Wcnanwust, PuGepa mens [yepo

BRIEGO TIEMPO CRIANZA DO
BPUEI'O TBEMIIO KPMAHCA DO
BripepykanHoe cyxoe /2014
Wcnanwust, PuGepa gens [lyepo

BRIEGO ADALID RESERVA
BPUEI'O AJAJIV]I PESEPBA
Cyxoe: Temmnpanmibo 100%, 2011
Wcnanws, Pubepa pess [yepo

CASTILLO DE CLAVIJO RESERVA, RIOJA DOC
KACTWJIBO JE KJIABUXO PE3EPBA, PMOXA DOC
Cyxoe / Temnpanunso ~ 90% u Macyaso ~10% / 2013
Hcnanwms, Proxa

CONDADO DE ORIZA ROBLE
KOHAAZIO JE OPHUCA POBJIE
Cyxoe / Temnpanuibo / 2018
Wcnanus, Pubepa gens Jyspo

BERBERANA DRAGON TEMPRANOLLO
BEPBEPAHA JPATOH TEMITPAHWIBO
Cyxoe / Temnpanuiso / 2018
Hcnanwms, Kactunps-/IaManya

CAMPOS DE LUZ GARNACHA CARNENA DO
KAMIIOC JIE JIFO3 TAPHAYA
Cyxoe / I'apHauya /2019
Wcnanus, Aparoxn

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

0.75 11

3250 P

2050 P

2450 P

3460 P

4450 P

3450 P

2850 P

1950 P

1950 P



12.08.2021 e.



